
2 SEAS : RIGHT TO THE TARGET ! 
30 November 2017 - Lille, France  

Practical Information



2 SEAS : RIGHT TO THE TARGET !PRACTICAL INFORMATION

2 3

Thursday 30 November 2017 (start at 8:30 am)

Espace Inkermann Châtillon, 5 Rue Gauthier de Châtillon, Lille, France 

Google maps link

Please note that there will be a dedicated networking space, which will 
allow you to meet with potential partners before or after your project lab.

DATE & VENUE

The event will be held in English only due to the nature of the sessions. 
The Territorial Facilitators and JS will be at your disposal for linguistic as-
sistance if required.

LANGUAGE

There will be a networking lunch offered to the participants.

CATERING

You will find a selection of hotels in Lille below. Please note that we will not 
make hotel bookings for the event participants.

Ibis Styles Lille Centre Gare Beffroi
172 Rue de Paris

Holiday Inn Express Lille Centre
75 Bis Rue Léon Gambetta

Best Western Premier Why Hotel
7 Square Morisson

Hôtel Kanaï
10 Rue de Béthune

HOTELS

By metro
Ticket machines are available at every station. Since the venue is only 3 
stops away from Lille Europe Station, you can get a ZAP ticket for €1.

•	 From Lille-Europe Station: 
1.	 Take line 2 direction “St. Philibert”  

	 from “Gare Lille Europe” to “Gare Lille-Flandres”.
2.	 Take line 1 direction “CHU-Eurasanté”  

	 from “Gare Lille-Flandres” to “République Beaux-Arts”.
3.	 Espace Inkermann is at 5 minutes walking (see map below)

•	 From Lille-Flandres: (see description above)

By car
There are several parking lots close the venue. The closest one, 
“République”, is at 1 minute walking.

By train
Train station Lille-Flandres is located at 10 minutes walking. Lille Europe is 
at 15 minutes. (As mentioned you can also use the metro.)

HOW TO GET THERE

https://www.google.fr/maps/place/Espace+Inkermann/@50.6292865,3.0639377,15z/data=!4m2!3m1!1s0x0:0x83379ac854c7cd25?sa=X&ved=0ahUKEwiN7dro9rjWAhWCuhoKHbHBCrAQ_BIIgQEwDQ
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Joint Secretariat
Les Arcuriales
45/D rue de Tournai, 5e étage
59000 Lille
T: +33 3 20 21 84 80
F: +33 3 20 21 84 98
contact@interreg2seas.eu 
www.interreg2seas.eu

Network of Territorial Facilitators

FLANDERS
Dries Debruyne		 +32 (0)50 40 33 73	 d.debruyne@
Matthias Verhegge	 +32 (0)25 53 37 16	 m.verhegge@

FRANCE
Julie Delbarre		  +33 (0)3 74 27 40 53	 j.delbarre@
Charlotte Noblot	 +33 (0)3 28 51 92 30	 c.noblot@

NETHERLANDS
Wieteke Wolterbeek	 +31 (0)11 863 10 68	 w.wolterbeek@
Martijn Onderstal	 +31 (0)70 441 82 74	 m.onderstal@

UNITED KINGDOM
Solveig Burfeind	 +44 (0)303 444 6413	 s.burfeind@
Paula MacLachlan	 +44 (0)303 444 1671	 p.maclachlan@

(all email addresses: @interreg2seas.eu)

CONTACT


